
TIME

9:00am 1 vs 2

10:00am 3 vs 4

9:00am 2 vs 4

10:00am 1 vs 3

9:00am 4 vs 1

10:00am 3 vs 2

9:00am 4 vs 3

10:00am 2 vs 1

9:00am 3 vs 1

10:00am 4 vs 2

9:00am 2 vs 3

10:00am 1 vs 4

9:00am 1 vs 2

10:00am 3 vs 4

9:00am 2 vs 4

10:00am 1 vs 3

9:00am 4 vs 1

10:00am 3 vs 2

9:00am 4 vs 3

10:00am 2 vs 1

Saturday, December 10

FULL COURT

          2.)  Coach Blake

          3.)  Coach Garfield          1.)  Coach Agler

DATE

          4.)  Coach Hammer

Saturday, December 3  

*PICTURE DAY (arrive 45 min. early)

2022-23 ELEMENTARY BASKETBALL 
Stow Parks and Rec

 3760 Darrow Rd.,

 Stow, OH 44224

 330-689-5100 4th, 5th, 6th Grade Girls

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST

All games will be played at Lakeview Intermediate School (1819 Graham Rd., Stow)

TEAM DESIGNATIONS

10 minutes early when the court is available.  Players are required to carry in their 

basketball shoes to the gym.  Street shoes are not acceptable.**

Questions, contact Anne Baranek, Recreation Supervisor at 330-689-5152.

Saturday, December 31

Saturday, January 21

Saturday, January 7

Saturday, January 14

** All players must arrive 10 minutes before their scheduled time as we reserve the right to begin a game

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Saturday, December 17

Saturday, February 18

Saturday, December 24

Saturday, January 28

Saturday, February 4

Saturday, February 11


